2024 CSF Mkt Chicken Show Results

Colorado
State Fair

Colorado State Fair
Sunday, August 25, 2024

Exhibitor Name City State County

Division Animal Name

Place

Special Placing

Premium - Place

Market Chickens

1114 - Market Fryer Pen (3) Chickens
Mason Massey Yuma CcOo Yuma
Kelly Sloan Pueblo CO Pueblo

1116 - Champion Market Fryer Pen (3) Chickens
Mason Massey Yuma coO Yuma

1117 - Reserve Champion Market Fryer Pen (3) Chickens
Kelly Sloan Pueblo CO Pueblo

1118 - Market Broiler Pen (3) Chickens

Mason Massey Yuma cO Yuma
Mason Massey Yuma CcOo Yuma
Mason Massey Yuma Cco Yuma
Kelly Sloan Pueblo CO Pueblo

1120 - Champion Market Broiler Pen (3) Chickens
Mason Massey Yuma coO Yuma

1121 - Reserve Champion Market Broiler Pen (3)Chickens
Mason Massey Yuma cO Yuma

1126 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET CHICKENS
Mason Massey Yuma coO Yuma

1127 - RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION MARKET CHICKENS
Mason Massey Yuma cO Yuma

Market Chickens
Market Chickens

Market Chickens

Market Chickens

Market Chickens
Market Chickens
Market Chickens
Market Chickens

Market Chickens

Market Chickens

Market Chickens

Market Chickens

AW DN PR

Champion

Reserve Champio

Champion

Reserve Champio

Grand Champion

$6.00
$3.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

2024 CSF Mkt Chicken Show Results
This software is registered to Colorado State Fair

ShoWorks 2012 - www.fairsoftware.com

Page 1 of 2

8/25/2024 9:22:19 AM



Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing Premium - Place

Market Chickens
1127 - RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION MARKET CHICKENS

2024 CSF Mkt Chicken Show Results Page 2 of 2
This software is registered to Colorado State Fair 8/25/2024 9:22:20 AM

ShoWorks 2012 - www.fairsoftware.com



