## 2024 CSF Mkt Chicken Show Results



This software is registered to Colorado State Fair

Colorado State Fair

Sunday, August 25, 2024

Exhibitor Name	City	State	County	Division	Animal Name	Place Special Placing	Premium - Plac
larket Chickens							
1114 - Market Fr	yer Pen (3) Chicke	ens					
Mason Massey	Yuma	CO	Yuma	Market Chickens		1	\$6.00
Kelly Sloan	Pueblo	CO	Pueblo	Market Chickens		2	\$3.00
1116 Champion	n Market Fryer Per	n (2) Chiaka	ano.				
-	Yuma	CO	Yuma	Market Chickens		1 Champion	<b>የ</b> ດ ດດ
Mason Massey	ruma	CO	ruma	Market Chickens		1 Champion	\$0.00
1117 - Reserve (	Champion Market	Fryer Pen (	3) Chickens				
Kelly Sloan	Pueblo	CO	Pueblo	Market Chickens		1 Reserve Champio	\$0.00
1118 - Market Br	oiler Pen (3) Chic	kons					
Mason Massey	Yuma	CO	Yuma	Market Chickens		1	\$8.00
Mason Massey	Yuma	CO	Yuma	Market Chickens		2	\$6.00
Mason Massey	Yuma	CO	Yuma	Market Chickens		3	\$5.00
Kelly Sloan	Pueblo	CO	Pueblo	Market Chickens		4	\$4.00
4400 01	. M. J. A. D. H D	(0) (1)					
-	n Market Broiler P						
Mason Massey	Yuma	CO	Yuma	Market Chickens		1 Champion	\$0.00
1121 - Reserve (	Champion Market	Broiler Pen	(3)Chickens	<b>S</b>			
Mason Massey	Yuma	CO	Yuma	Market Chickens		1 Reserve Champio	\$0.00
1126 - GRAND C	HAMPION MARKE	ET CHICKEI	NS				
Mason Massey	Yuma	СО	Yuma	Market Chickens		1 Grand Champion	\$0.00
1127 - RFSFRVF	GRAND CHAMPI	ON MARKE	T CHICKEN	S			
Mason Massey	Yuma	CO	Yuma	Market Chickens		1 Reserve Grand Ch	\$0.00
	how Results						Page 1 of

8/25/2024 9:22:19 AM

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing Premium - Place

## **Market Chickens**

1127 - RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION MARKET CHICKENS

2024 CSF Mkt Chicken Show Results Page 2 of 2